SQUADRO 566
CUBU 120 | 150 568
MARA 572
WAVE 574
LARO 576
STRETTA mini 546
TUBO 578
TULA 580LINO 554

 1x18W TC-F 85 078-5110#
 VELA ROUND 260
TYPE CODE
 1x22W T16-R 078-551##
 VELA ROUND 350
TYPE CODE
1x40W T16-R 078-571##
1x55W T16-R 078-581##
1x40W T16-R emergency 078-571##_
 VELA ROUND 450
TYPE CODE
1x60W T16-R 078-591##
1x60W T16-R emergency 078-591##_
 VELA ROUND 650
TYPE CODE
2x24W TC-L + 4x24W T16 078-592##
E
220-240V A
D s
E
220-240V A
D s
E
220-240V A
D
E
220-240V A
D
E
220-240V A
D
VELA round wall
5 6 7 8
V
z
q
q
q
1
p
non
dimmable
DIM
1-10V
DIM
DALI
CONTROL
078-_ _ _  0_  non dimmable
1_  DIM 1-10V
3_  DIM DALI
0 1 3
EMERGENCY
078-_ _ _ _ _   NL1 1h Accupack
NL3 3h Accupack
E
Round aluminium housing, seamlessly welded
Surface white, grey or black powder coating
Diameter 170/260/350 also available in natural anodised
Diffuser made of satined PMMA
T16 version with multi-ballast, optionally dimmable with 1-10V or DALI ballast
2 cable entry points and clamp for through-wiring
Version with LED emergency inset 1h or 3h, self-test function
ESP
Carcasa redonda de aluminio, soldada sin huellas
Superfi cie con barniz estructurado blanco, gris o negro
Diámetro 170/260/350 disponible también en anodizado natural
Tapa PMMA satinada
Versión T16 con multi balastro, opcional dimeable con 1-10V o balastro DALI
2 aperturas para cables y terminal para cableado continuo
Versiones con LED de emergencia integrado con prueba de 1hr o 3hrs
RU
Круглый алюминиевый корпус изготовлен по технологии бесшовной сварки
Поверхность покрыта белой, серой или черной порошковой краской
Диаметры : 170/260/350 так же доступны в цвете анадированный алюминий
Сатинированный PMMA рассеиватель
T16 с универ. балластом, опционально димирование 1-10V, или DALI балласт
2 отверстия для подвода питания и клеммная колодка для сквозной проводки
Опционально: аварийное освещение LED на 1 или 3 часа,
Функция самотестирования
540
 NUOVA SEDE VITEC GROUP ITALIA SPA, CASSOLA, ITALY
Architect: Studio Gris, Padova
Lighting designer: NEROLUCE SRL, Padova

92
 VELA RETRO 400
TYPE CODE
 1x40W T16-R 078-141##
1x55W T16-R 078-151##
1x40W T16-R emergency 078-1415#_
 VELA RETRO 600
TYPE CODE
 4x14/24W T16 078-124##
 VELA RETRO 450
TYPE CODE
 2x24W TC-L 078-152##
 VELA RETRO 600
TYPE CODE
2x14/24W T16 078-122##
E
220-240V A
s
E
220-240V A
s
E
220-240V A
s
E
220-240V A
VELA retro wall
6 7 8
q
p
1
p
EMERGENCY
078-_ _ _ _ _   NL1 1h Accupack
NL3 3h Accupack
non
dimmable
DIM
1-10V
DIM
DALI
CONTROL
078-_ _ _  5_  non dimmable
6_  DIM 1-10V
8_  DIM DALI
5 6 8
E
Rounded aluminium housing, seamlessly welded
Surface white, grey or black powder coating
Diffuser made of satined PMMA
T16 version with multi-ballast, optionally dimmable with 1-10V or DALI ballast
2 cable entry points and clamp for through-wiring
Version with LED emergency inset 1h or 3h, self-test function
ESP
Carcasa redondeada de aluminio, soldada sin huellas
Super� cie con barniz estructurado blanco, gris o negro
Tapa PMMA satinada
Versión T16 con multi balastro, opcional dimeable con 1-10V o balastro DALI
2 aperturas para cables y terminal para cableado continuo
Versiones con LED de emergencia integrado con prueba de 1hr o 3hrs
RU
Алюминиевый корпус, изготовленный по технологии бесшовной сварки
Поверхность покрыта белой, серой или черной порошковой краской
Сатинированный PMMA рассеиватель, T16 с универ. балластом, опционально
димирование 1-10V, или DALI балласт, Конвертер DALI с функцией Touch-DIM
2 отверстия для подвода питания и клеммная колодка для сквозной проводки
Опционально: аварийное освещение LED на 1 или 3 часа,
Функция самотестирования
542
 S. OLIVER STORE, MUNICH
Architect: Plajer & Franz Studio, Berlin
Lighting design: licht-concept gmbh, Walldürn
543
TYPE
COLOUR
07_-_ _ _ _  6 grey
7 white
8 black
335
335

75
 VELA SQUARE 300
TYPE CODE
 1x22W T16-R 077-153##
 VELA SQUARE 400
TYPE CODE
 1x40W T16-R 077-173##
1x55W T16-R 077-183##
 1x40W T16-R emergency 077-173##_
 VELA 300
TYPE CODE
 1x18W TC-L 078-2410#
 VELA 400
TYPE CODE
1x24W TC-L 078-2510#
 VELA SQUARE 600
TYPE B (MM) CODE
 1x14/24W T16 100 078-231##
2x14/24W T16 200 078-232##
2x14/24W T16 335 078-233##
4x14/24W T16 635 077-124##
E
220-240V A
s
E
220-240V A
E
220-240V A
E
220-240V A
E
220-240V A
VELA square wall
6 7 8
q
q
1
1
p
non
dimmable
DIM
1-10V
DIM
DALI
CONTROL
07_-_ _ _  5_  non dimmable
6_  DIM 1-10V
8_  DIM DALI
5 6 8
EMERGENCY
077-_ _ _ _ _    NL1 1h Accupack
NL3 3h Accupack
E
Rectangular, stepped aluminium housing
Surface natural anodised or white or black powder coating
Diffuser made of satined PMMA
Toolless change of lamp with clip closure
T16 version with multi-ballast, optionally dimmable with 1-10V or DALI ballast
Version with LED emergency inset 1h or 3h, self-test function
ESP
Carcasa rectangular de aluminio, distanciada de la pared
Superfi cie anodizada natural o con barniz estructurado blanco o negro
Tapa PMMA satinada
Cambio de medio lumínico sin herramientas mediante captura de resorte
Versión T16 con multi balastro, opcional dimeable con 1-10V o balastro DALI
Versiones con LED de emergencia integrado con prueba de 1hr o 3hrs
RU
Прямоугольный алюминиевый корпус
Поверхность: анодированный алюминий, белая или черная порошковая
окраска, сатинированный PMMA рассеиватель, легкая замена ламп благодаря
пружинному креплению, T16 с универ. балластом, опционально димирование
1-10V, или DALI балласт, конвертер DALI с функцией Touch-DIM
Опционально: аварийное освещение LED на 1 или 3 часа,
Функция самотестирования
544
 RAILWAY STATION, WELS, AUSTRIA
Architect: Riepl / Riepl Architekten, Linz
545
TYPE
26
52
L
STRETTA MINI

600
 SQUADRO W 150
TYPE CODE
 1x25W D45 050-11197
 1x6W Micro Lynx 050-11107
 SQUADRO W 200
TYPE CODE
 1x60W D45 050-12197
 1x13W TC-TEL 050-13107
 SQUADRO 300
TYPE CODE
 1x22W T16-R 050-151#7
 SQUADRO 400
TYPE CODE
 1x22W+1x40W T16-R 050-15207
 SQUADRO 600
TYPE CODE
 4x14/24W T16 050-125#7
E
220-240V A
s
E
220-240V A
s
E
220-240V A
s
E
220-240V A
E
220-240V A
SQUADRO
B
V
B
5
q
q
p
non
dimmable
DIM
1-10V
DIM
DALI
CONTROL
050-_ _ _  0_  non dimmable
1_  DIM 1-10V
3_  DIM DALI
0 1 3
E
Basic body made of sheet steel white varnished
Diffuser made of satined PMMA in edged appearance
Available with E14 socket or for fl uorescents
T16 optionally dimmable 1-10V or DALI
2 cable entry points and clamp for through-wiring
ESP
Armazón de chapa de acero barnizado blanco
Tapa PMMA satinada con óptica angular
Disponible con montura E14 o para lámparas fl uorescentes
Versión T16 opcional dimeable con 1-10V o balastro DALI
2 aperturas para cables y terminal para cableado continuo
RU
Основная часть светильника из белой лакированной стали
Сатинированный PMMA рассеиватель
Версия с патроном E14 или для люм. лампы
Для ламп Т16, опционально димирование 1-10V или DALI
2 отверстия для подвода питания и клеммная колодка для сквозной проводки
566
 REITANGRUPPEN, OSLO
Architect: Berentsen Interiørarkitekter AS, Oslo
Lighting design: Boro RIE AS/Limelight AS, Oslo
567
TYPE
COLOUR
042-_ _ _ _  6 grey
7 white
8 black
120
120 120
120
120 120
120
120 120
 CUBU 120
TYPE CODE
 1x48W QT-DE 11/12 042-0528#